CLASSEMENT LAG 2012 - TRIPLETTES SENIORS MASCULINS
RECAP -1J3 - QUALIFICATION ANTILLES GUYANE

Equipes

Club

Déplt

Points

Total

Nb D

Gagné

Perdu

Avérage

CHARLES Alan
JARLIT Christian
GALIMA Daniel

ABA

300

110

410

11

41

COUPAN Gary
PRIMEOSE David
LAPOINTE Coril

ABA

300

100

400

14

62

TRES Guillaume
MATHIAS André
GRIFVE Narcisse

BFR

300

100

400

11

110

FAUBERT Olivier
ASTIEN Jean-Michel
PHILIP Patrick

ABA

300

85

385

10

38

MONTGENIE Eric
JEROME Armand
CASIMIRIUS Eric

BFR

300

85

385

36

DIAGNE Alexandre
BEAUFORT Marcel
BANGO Hugues

BFR

300

80

380

66

BAIJNAUTH Alex
YA-SAI-PO Jean
SIONG YIMENG Philippe

ABA

300

75

375

12

46

GALIMA Arthur
GALIMA Yannick
GALIMA claude-Henri

MANA

300

75

375

VANG Simon
YA YA
VA KOUA

COMACH

300

65

365

10

LENEUVE Jean-Pierre
GOLITIN Edmard
AYANNE Serge

MATOURY

300

65

365

11

MOUROUVIN Médéric
DA COSTA Tony
GALLE Christophe

ABA

300

60

360

12

CHARI Joel
CARIEN TEDDY
HORTH Sando

MATOURY

300

55

355

13

DOS SANTOS Tévado
PLACIDE Maurice
BRIEU Charles

BFR

300

55

355

14

PREVERAUD de SONNEVILLE Giovan.
JEANNOT Thierry
ROKOTOVAZAHA Ruchet

BFR

300

55

355

15

AUBERT Raymond
BOLDEWYN Purcy- John
BEAUFORT Eric

MANA

300

50

350

16

LOUIS Francois
CHARLES Gilles
JEAN-JACQUES Elvis

ABA

300

40

340

17

SAINT-JULIEN Gabriel
ALPHONSE Eric
LETRAIT Claude

ABA

300

35

335

-12
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18

DUTON Roger
GAZON Gabriel
LOUISIN Raphael

MATOURY

300

35

335

19

MARI Stéphane
BATTISTELLI Yohann
MOLINIER René

ASC GELDAR

300

30

330

-38

20

ANTOINETTE Sylvere
COUMBA Antoine
DECHAMP Patrick

SINNAMARY

300

30

330

-12

21

JACQUET Franck
ANTOINETTE Gustave
DUFAIL Christian

SINNAMARY

300

30

330

22

CHARLES Jacques
CHARLES Arnaud
CHARLES Gaston
GIBOUT Julien

ASC GELDAR

300

15

315

23

AMARANTHE Antoine
CAUMARTIN Alexandre
BANNIS Henrio

SINNAMARY

300

10

310

-14

24

VANG Yl Leng
YA Kalou
CHA Ricardo

COMACH

200

30

230

33

25

CIGAR Rosan
MONROSE Steeve
HALAGAHU Steeve

BMC

200

30

230

26

FENUAFANOTE Kapeliele
CRITON Jean-Claude
DIAKOK Thierry

BMC

200

10

210

-12

27

ARNETON Roméo
LEVEILLE Laurent
ROUMILLAC Raymond

MATOURY

200

205

28

DERBY Noel
CYRILLE Serge
BRUNO Hector

MANA

200

200

-35

29

BERTHELOT PAtrick
SALOMON Radjy
KAYAMARE Maurice

S.S.S.L

200

200

30

BLANCHARD Gilbert
COTTRELL Guy
DAVY Jean-Francois

S.SS.L

100

100

-16




